
EXISTING BUILDING SAFETY – A GUIDELINE FOR INSPECTION (G7-202x) 

GUIDELINE DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE  

MEETING SCHEDULE 
 February 14, 2024 

* All Meetings will be held virtually on MS Teams. 
* Meetings may be added and/or deleted based on the needs of the committee. 

June 26, 2023 – Monday 

July 11, 2023 – Tuesday 

July 25, 2023 – Tuesday  

August 8, 2023 - Tuesday 

August 22, 2023 - Tuesday 

September 5, 2023 - Tuesday 

September 19, 2023 - Tuesday 

October 3, 2023 - Tuesday 

October 17, 2023 - Tuesday 

October 31, 2023 - Tuesday 

November 14, 2023 - Tuesday 

November 28, 2023 - Tuesday 

December 12, 2023 - Tuesday 

December 26, 2023 – Tuesday 

January 9, 2024 - Tuesday 

January 16, 2024 - Tuesday 

2:30-4:00 pm ET 

2:00-3:30 pm ET 

2:00-3:30 pm ET 

2:00-3:30 pm ET 

2:00-3:30 pm ET 

2:00-3:30 pm ET 

2:00-3:30 pm ET 

2:00-3:30 pm ET 

2:00-3:30 pm ET 

2:00-3:30 pm ET 

2:00-3:30 pm ET 

2:00-3:30 pm ET 

2:00-3:30 pm ET 

2:00-3:30 pm ET 

2:00-3:30 pm ET 

2:00-3:30 pm ET 

11:30 am – 1:00 pm PT 

11:00 am – 12:30 pm PT 

11:00 am – 12:30 pm PT 

11:00 am – 12:30 pm PT 

11:00 am – 12:30 pm PT 

11:00 am – 12:30 pm PT 

11:00 am – 12:30 pm PT 

11:00 am – 12:30 pm PT 

11:00 am – 12:30 pm PT 

11:00 am – 12:30 pm PT 

11:00 am – 12:30 pm PT 

11:00 am – 12:30 pm PT 

11:00 am – 12:30 pm PT 

11:00 am – 12:30 pm PT 

11:00 am – 12:30 pm PT 

11:00 am – 12:30 pm PT

January 23, 2024 - Tuesday 

January 30, 2024 - Tuesday 

February 13, 2024 - Tuesday  

February 22, 2024 - Thursday 

February 27, 2024 - Tuesday 

 

 

 

2:00-3:30 pm ET 

2:00-3:30 pm ET 

2:00-3:30 pm ET 

2:00-3:30 pm ET 

2:00-3:30 pm ET 

 

 

 

11:00 am – 12:30 pm PT 

11:00 am – 12:30 pm PT 

11:00 am – 12:30 pm PT 

11:00 am – 12:30 pm PT 

11:00 am - 12:30 pm PT 

 

   


